
  

 

GRAMPIAN DARTS 

ASSOCIATION                    

Present  
 

 

Scottish Darts Association 

SCOTTISH MASTERS 2014 
Grampian Qualifiers 10th May 2014 

Scottish Finals 14th June 2014 
 

Entry fee of £6. 00 
  

Name of Team     _________________________                         League_____________________________ 

 

 

Men’s Entry’s 

 PLAYER Name 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 

Ladies Entry’s 

 PLAYERs Name 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 

 Entry Form.... £6.00  

Play-Off’s 10th May 2014 

Parkway Inn Aberdeen 

Players to Register at 1.15pm 
This is an Entry on the day competitions with 3 Ladies & 6 Mens Qualifiers to represent 

Grampian at the Scottish finals to be held on the 14
th

 June 2014 in the Bannockburn Club 

Sterling  players to register at 11.30am for 12pm start  

 


